St. Andre Bessette Catholic School
8300 Southport Drive

Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 0W4
Phone: 587-744-0750
website: sab.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2023/2024 School Year

Last Updated: 05/12/2023

2023/2024

Fee Name Fee Amount
Activity Fees
Grade 11 Day of Faith $25.00
Grade 12 Day of Service $25.00
Phys - Ed 10 (3 credit) $75.00
Phys - Ed 20 $110.00
Phys - Ed 30 $110.00
Phys - Ed 9 $15.00
Student Activity Fee $25.00
Extra-Curricular Fees
(Based on # of participants, Metro fees and tournaments)
Cross Country $75.00
Team Sports - Curling - Student Fees $150.00
Team Sports - Flag Football $130.00
Team Sports - Golf $85.00
Team Sports - Gr. 9 Badminton $75.00
Team Sports - Gr. 9 Boys Basketb - Student Fees $300.00
Team Sports - Gr. 9 Boys Volleyb - Student Fees $275.00
Team Sports - Gr. 9 Girls Basket - Student Fees $300.00
Team Sports - Gr. 9 Girls Volley - Student Fees $275.00
Team Sports - JV Boys Basketball - student fees $400.00
Team Sports - JV Boys Volleyball - student fees $325.00
Team Sports - JV Girls Basketball - student fees $400.00
Team Sports - JV Girls Volleyball - student fees $325.00
Team Sports - Rugby Boys $150.00
Team Sports - Sr. Badminton - Student Fees $120.00
Team Sports - Sr. Boys Basketb - Student Fees $450.00
Team Sports - Sr. Boys Volleyb - Student Fees $400.00
Team Sports - Sr. Girls Basket - Student Fees $450.00
Team Sports - Sr. Girls Volley - Student Fees $400.00
Track & Field - Junior $50.00
Track & Field - Senior $75.00
Fees for Optional Courses
Animal Sciences 9 $30.00
Art 10 (3 credit)* $55.00
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Art 10 (5 credit)* $75.00
Art 20/30 $85.00
Art9 $40.00
Art 9 Ceramics $55.00
Broadcasting 10/20/30 $45.00
Ceramics 15/25/35- 5 credit $75.00
Construction 10 * $158.00
Construction 20 or 30* $158.00
Construction 9 * $90.00
Cosmetology 10 $85.00
Cosmetology 20/30 $180.00
Cosmetology 30 - 10 credit $230.00
Cosmetology 9 $50.00
Design Studies 9 * $35.00
Digital Design 10 (3 credit) * $35.00
Digital Design 10/20/30 (5 credit)* $45.00
Digital Photography 10-12 $50.00
Drama 10 (5 credit) $70.00
Drama 20 & 30 $70.00
Drama 9 $60.00
Early Bird Phys - Ed 10,20 & 30 (off) $100.00
Fashion 10/20/30 $35.00
Fashion 9 $35.00
Foods 10 $140.00
Foods 20 or 30 $140.00
Foods 9 $85.00
Game Design 9 $35.00
Health & Hockey 9 $75.00
Outdoor Ed 9 $75.00
Outdoor Living 10 $100.00
Peer Mentorship $40.00
Personal Fitness 10 $65.00
Personal Fitness 20 or 30 $65.00
Personal fitness 20/30 Enhanced - 10 credit $130.00

Personal Fitness 9

$40.00
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Robotics 10/20/30 $50.00
Robotics 9 $50.00
Stained Glass 15/25 $75.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services
Cautionary Fee-refundable book deposit $100.00
Fitness Center User Fee * optional $5.00
Graduation Fee * $130.00
Lock* $11.00
NSF Fee $25.00
Sales or Rentals of Other Supplies or Services
Calculator Purchase T184+ $100.00
Parking Pass Replacement Fee $2.50
Yearbook * $35.00

* = GST inclusive




